# L14000169317

	(Req	uestor's	Name)			
<u>- : </u>	(Add	ress)			<del></del>	
··	(Add	ress)	<u>.                                    </u>			
=	(City	/State/Zi	p/Phone	<del>+</del> )		
PICK-U	Ρ	□ w	AIT	[	M#	AIL.
<del></del>	(Bus	iness Ér	ntity Nan	 ne)		<u> </u>
<del>-</del> ,						_
	(Doc	ument N	lumber)			
 Certified Copies		Ce	rtificates	s of St	tatus _	_ <del>_</del> .
-					·	
Special Instruction	15 to F	lling Oil	icei			
_						
•						
•		Office	Use Or	nly		
•						
• ••• •						
***						



900428122239

2024 APR 24 PM 4: 57 FILED

PECHIVED

2124 APR 23 PH 2:53

## Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956

Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com

### incserv

#### **ORDER FORM**

**TO** Florida Department of State

FROM

Melissa Moreau

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

850.656.7953

corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

850-245-6051

REQUEST DATE 4/23/2024

**PRIORITY** Regular Approval

OUR REF # (Order ID#) 1250243

**ORDER ENTITY** 

MAVERICK REALTY TRUST, LLC

#### PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

MAVERICK REALTY TRUST, LLC (FL)

File the attached merger document and provide a certified copy.

#### NOTES:

\$80.00 Authorized

#### **RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:**

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 120050000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Page Lot 1



April 24, 2024

**INCSERV** 

SUBJECT: MAVERICK REALTY TRUST, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000169317

We have received your document for MAVERICK REALTY TRUST, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8) and/or s.607.1622 (8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Letter Number: 924A00008896

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

#### Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Maverick Realty Trust, LLC	FL	LLC
Sacha Group LLC	NY	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/ent	ity type, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Maverick Realty Trust, LLC	FL	LLC
	····	<del></del>

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FILED
2024 APR 24 PH 4: 57

FOU	RTH: Please check one of th	e boxes that ap	oply to surviving	entity: (if applicable)					
Z	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:	y that does not e department n	have a certificate may send any proc	of authority to transact business served pursuant to s. 605.	ess in this state. The 0117 and Chapter 48,				
FIFT ss.605	<b>H:</b> This entity agrees to pay an .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072	y members wi . F.S.	th appraisal rights	the amount, to which membe	rs are entitled under				
SIXT days a	H: If other than the date of fill fier the date this document is t	ing, the delaye iled by the Flo	d effective date o rida Department	Tthe merger, which cannot be of State:	prior to nor more than 90				
as the	If the date inserted in this blod document's effective date on t	ne Department	et the applicable of State's record	statutory filing requirements, s	this date will not be listed				
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each I	arty:			Typed or Printed				
	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Name of Individual:				
Sacha	Group LLC, a NY limited liability	company	Markets	che Ma	rk Fischler				
Maveno	k Realty Trust LLC, a FL limited liabili	y company —	Mens	indu Mo	ut Fechler				
					APR 24				
Florida	l partnerships: Limited Partnerships:	(If no direc Signature c Signatures	<i>tors selected, sign</i> of a general partno of all general par		PM 4: 58				
Limited	orida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signature o	of a general partne of an authorized p	er erson					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership For each Other Business Enti	:	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation: For each General Partners <u>Certified Copy (optional</u>					